Mercy PayPoint Solutions Contacts

Payroll

Paul Keane

Group Manager

Mercy PayPoint Solutions
(03) 8416 7757
pkeane@mercy.com.au

Mario Costanzo

Health Services - Senior Payroll Administrator
(03) 8416 7905

mcostanzo@mercy.com.ad

Chinda Theepprasan

Health Services - Payroll Administrator
(03) 8416 7914
ctheepprasan@mercy.com.au

Regina Feliciano

Health Services - Payroll Administrator
(03) 8416 7963
rfeliciano@mercy.com.au

Jason Buckley

Aged & Home Care - Senior Payrall Administrator

(03) 8416 7910
jbuckley@mercy.com.au

Payroll Fax
(03) 8416 7911

Lucille Ho

Senior Systems Administrator
(03) 8416 7907
Iho@mercy.com.au

Bev Lowen

Health Services - Payroll Administrator
(Man, Thur & Fri)

(03) 8416 7909
blowen@mercy.com.au

Dianne Schultz

Health Services - Payroll Administrator
(Mon, Thur & Fri)

(03) 8416 7908
dschuliz@mercy.com.au

Nancy Blitz

Filing

(Tues & Fri)

(03) 8416 7729
nbliE@mercy.com.au

Victor Tanoto

Aged & Home Care - Payroll Administrator

(03) 8416 7906
vtanoto@mercy.com.au



